Rehearsal Schedule

for
Bugsy Malone Jr.

Please note: I will update this schedule weekly depending on what needs the most work. Ex. I may decide we need an
extra day for choreography rather than music. When this is the case, I will update the calendar on my website first.
* Any missed rehearsals must be made up. I have time in the morning to work with you on the things you’ve missed.
*Bring work with you so all rehearsals because there will be down-time.

Rehearsals run from 3pm-Spm
YOU MUST TELL MR. A IF YOU CAN’T MAKE A REHEARSAL, FOR ANY REASON

FSG=Fat Sam’s Gang, DDG=Dandy Dan’s Gang, GSG=Grand Slam Girls, LC=Lena’a Chorus,
SA=Splurge Attendants, DO=Down and Outs, A=Auditionees

MUSIC:

Monday, January 4: Fat Sam’s Grand Slam/You Give A Little Love (Everyone)

Tuesday, January 5: (Soloists) Ordinary Fool/Tomorrow/Dandy Dan (Blousey/Fizzy/Dandy)
Wednesday, January 6: Bad Guys/Down and Outs (FSG/DO)

Thursday, January 7: (Soloists/GSG) My Name is Tallulah/Bugsy Malone/Show Business
(Tallulah/GSG/Lena)

Friday, January 8: That’s Why They Call Him Dandy Dan/Show Business (DDG/LC)

CHOREO:

Monday, January 11: Fat Sam’s Grand Slam (GSG), Show Business (LC)
Tuesday, January 12: Down and Outs (DO)

Wednesday, January 13: Bad Guys (FSG)

Thursday, January 14: You Give A Little Love (Everyone)

Friday, January 15: My Name is Tallulah, Bugsy Malone (GSQG)

MUSIC:

Tuesday, January 19: Down and Outs and Bad Guys (DO, FSG)

Wednesday, January 20: Fat Sam’s Grand Slam, You Give A Little Love (Everyone)

Thursday, January 21: Bugsy Malone, Show Business, My Name is Tallulah, Dandy Dan (GSG,
LC, DDG)

Friday, January 22: (Soloists) Ordinary Fool, Tomorrow, Dandy Dan, My Name is Tallulah, Show
Business (Blousey, Fizzy, Dandy Dan, Tallulah, Lena)

CHOREO:

Monday, January 25: My Name is Tallulah, Bugsy Malone, Fat Sam’s Grand Slam (Just GSG)
Tuesday, January 26: Bad Guys (FSG)

Wednesday, January 27: Down and Outs (DO)

Thursday, January 28: Show Business (LC)

Friday, January 29: You Give A Little Love (Everyone)



BLOCKING:

Monday, February 1: Blocking for Scene 1 (Scene 1 Actors)
Tuesday, February 2: Blocking for Scene 2 (Scene 2 Actors)
Wednesday, February 3: Blocking for Scene 3 (Scene 3 Actors)
Thursday, February 4: Blocking for Scene 4 (Scene 4 Actors)
Friday, February 5: Blocking for Scenes 1-4 (Actors in Scenes 1-4)

BLOCKING:

Monday, February 8: Blocking for Scene 5 (Scene 5 Actors)

Tuesday, February 9: Blocking for Scene 6 (Scene 6 Actors)
Wednesday, February 10: Blocking for Scene 7 (Scene 7 Actors)
Thursday, February 11: Blocking for Scenes 5-7 (Actors in Scenes 5-7)
Friday, February 12: Blocking for Scenes 1-7 (EVERYONE)

RUN-THROUGHS

Tuesday, February 16: Run-through of Scene 1 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 1 Actors)
Wednesday, February 17: Run-through of Scene 2 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 2 Actors)
Thursday, February 18: Run-through of Scene 3 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 3 Actors)
Friday, February 19: Run-through of Scene 4 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 4 Actors)

RUN-THROUGHS

Monday, February 22: Run-through of Scene 5 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 5 Actors)
Tuesday, February 23: Run-through of Scene 6 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 6 Actors)
Wednesday, February 24: Run-through of Scene 7 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (EVERYONE)
Thursday, February 25: Run-through of Scenes 1-4 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (Scene 1-4 Actors)
Friday, February 26: Run-through of Scenes 5-7 OFF-BOOK (Memorized) (EVERYONE)

RUN-THROUGHS

Monday, February 29: Last music clean-up (Everyone)

Tuesday, March 1: Last choreography clean-up (Anyone in a dance number)
Wednesday, March 2: Run-through of Scenes 1-4 with costumes (Everyone)
Thursday, March 3: Run-through of Scenes 5-7 with costumes (Everyone)
Friday, March 4: Run-through of Scenes 1-7 with costumes (Everyone)

TECH WEEK: EVERY ACTOR. EVERY DAY. NO EXCUSES.
Monday, March 7: TECH WEEK! (EVERYONE)

Tuesday, March 8: TECH WEEK! (EVERYONE)

Wednesday, March 9: DRESS REHEARSAL! (EVERYONE)
Thursday, March 10: OPENING NIGHT! (EVERYONE)

Friday, March 11: FINAL PERFORMANCE! (EVERYONE)

DID I MENTION YOU MUST LET ME KNOW IF YOU CAN NOT BE AT REHEARSAL?



